
HAY, STRAW AND GRAIN AUCTION

EVERY WEDNESDAY
AT 12:00 NOON

AT GOOD'S AUCTION
111 NORTH MAPLE AVE.

LEOLA, PA 17540
NO OUT OF STATE CHECKS

NO MACHINERY SALESTILL FEBRUARY
A.H.#000014-L

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday b OOP M

ol each week s publication

848 4 Container, Nursery
WED FEB 24 - Norman H Stock, Store Stock, Equip
Seibel,RD2, Manheim, PA ment, Machinery 154 Lan-
Farm Machinery, 4 Trac- caster Pike, Malvern, PA
tors Along Esbenshade Reimold Brothers Auct
Rd between Manheim 4 Serv
Mt Joy Lane Co ,PA Wol- -■■■

gemuth Auction Serv 25 4
26 - 9AM Ea Day Antique

WED &THURS FEB 24& Tractors, Engines, New,
25 - 9AM Clouser's Garden used 4 Abused Farm Eq
Center & Landscaping, All to mis Eof Lancaster, 2VJ

mis W of New Holland

HORNING’S PUBLIC SALE
OF FARM MACHINERY

Ephrata, Pa.
Located along Maadow Valley Road between Ephrata & Rothsville. Signs posted on Rt. 272
south and 322 west of Ephrata, Lancaater County, Ephrata Township on

TUESDAY. FEBRUARY 23, 1988
JD Tractors

At 9

JD #4430- Diesel C.A. Quad.; JD #4320 D
Cab; JD#4020-D W F.; JD #3020-D P.S.; JD
#3020- Diesel N.F.; J.D. #2520- D W.F.; JD
#2510- Diesel, P.S. W F.; JD #2640- D w/146
Loader; JD #2630- Diesel; JD #2040- Diesel;
JD #1530- Diesel; JD #6O.

International Tractors
Int. 674 w/2250 Loader; Int. 484 Diesel; Int.
140 w/Mower; S-A w/Cult.; Int. #350.

Oliver Tractors
Oliver 1855 Diesel; Oliver 550 Gas P.S; Oliver
550 Gas.

Massey Ferguson Tractors
MF#255- Diesel; MF#l65- Diesel; MF #135
Gas P.S.; MF #65 Gas; MF #5O Gas; MF #35
Gas P.S.; MF #35 Gas P.S. Turf Special.

Ford
7600 Ford Diesel Dual Power; 4000 Ford Gas
P.S.; 5000 Ford Diesel P.S.; 3000 Ford Gas;
641 Ford.

AC D-17 Gas
Satoh w/Mower; A-C 650 w/6elly Mower;
Deutz 6206; Deutz 5506.

Skid Loaders
Gehl #4400 Hydro; Bobcat #632 Hydrq; Owat-
tona #330 Hydra; Case 1845 Hydra.

Haybines & Mower &
Conditioners

9 Ft. Includes
3- NH #489; 3- NH #488; 3- NH #479; 2- NH
#469; 1- NH #461; 1- JD #1219; 2- JD #1209;
2- International 1190; 1- Hesston 1090; 1- NH
#1469 SP w/Deutz Engine.

I’Clock

7 Ft. Haybines &
Mower Conditioners

3- NH #477; 3- NH #478; 3- NH #467; 2- Hes-
ston #1070; 3- Hesston #PT 7; 1- Badger
#1000; 1- MF; 2- Int. #990; 1- New Idea 270
Cutditioner; 1- New Idea 279 Cutdrtioner.

Corn Harvesters
2- JD#3960 w/2Row 7Ft. Pickup; 2-JD #3BOO
w/Pickups; 1- JD #3B; NH #892 w/824 Corn
Hoad & Pickup; 1- NH #B9O w/822 Corn Head
& PU; Gohl #1250 Tandem Wheel Corn Head
Pickup; NH #770 w/NR & Pickup; NH #S-717-
1 Row & Pickup; Int. #B3O w/N.R.; Int. #350
One Row; Gehl #6OO NR Corn Head & Snap-
per Head.

Silage Wagons
JD #716; JD #125; Dion 3 Btr. & Roof; Int. #llO
w/Roof

Silage Blowers
2- Int. #56; 1 - NH #2B; 1- NH #27; 1 - Gehl #99.

Corn Pickers
New Idea #325- N.R. 12Roll; Nl #3ll Wide; 2-
Nl #323 1 Row; Int. #1 P.R. 1 Row.

Balers With Throwers
1- NH #320 with #75 Thrower; 2- NH #315
w/#5B Throwers; 1 - NH #276 w/#5B Throwers;
1- NH #3ll w/#75 Thrower: 1- JD #347 w/#3O
Thrower; 1- JD #336 w/#3O Thrower; 3- Bale
Wagons; 1- NH #lOlO Baler Wagon.

Corn Planters
JD #7OOO Dry Fert. 6 RN w/Monitor; JD #7OOO
Conservation 4Row NoTill Narrow Row Moni-
tor; JD #7OOO 4 Row Wide No Fert.; Int. #BOO
Dry Fert. 4 Row N. Monitor; 3 Int. #56 w/Dry
Fert.; Int. #56 w/Liquid; White#5lOO 4Row No
Till w/Monitor; Int. #4OO NoTill 4 Row Dry Fert.;
JD #1250- 6 Row Liquid; JD #1240 4 Row.

Cultivators
2- JDRM 6 Row Danish Tyne; Westco 6 Row
Danish Tyne; Kahen 6 Row Danish Tyne; Int.
#153 4 Row; JD 3 Pt. 2 Row.

Balers Without Throwers
1-NH #315; NH #276; NH #311; NH #275; NH
#273; JD #336; JD 24-T; Int. #430; NH #S. 68

Round Balers
NH #B5l Auto Wrap; NH #847 Auto Wrap; NH
#845; MF #450.

Plows
Int. 5-16 #7lO Spring Reset; MF #BBO- 5x16
Spring Reset; White #5OB 4x16 Spring Reset;
White #5OB 3x16 Semi; Case 4x16 Reset
Semi; MF #BBO 4x 16Reset Semi; JD 316 Hyd.
ResetSPt.; Int.#7loSemi3-16Spring Reset;
Int. #560 6x16 Semi; Int. #540 4x16 Semi; JD
#F-125 3x16 3 Pt.; JD #1450 4x16 Semi; MF
3x14 3 Pt.; MF 2x14 3 Pt.; Oliver #348 3-16 3
Pt.; Ford #l4O 3-16 3 Pt.

Disk Harrows
JD #21013 Ft.; JD#1530 Plow Disk 12 Ft.; JD
#T-WA 16 Ft. Plow Disk; White #255 12 Ft.;
White #253, 12 Ft.; Oliver #252,10 Ft.; Oliver
#241, 9 Ft.; Taylorway 9 Ft. Rock Flex; A-C
#2300 Foldup 14 Ft.; Int. #37014 Ft.; BushHog
10 Ft.; Case 11 Ft. Trans.; 3- KBA 24-28
Disk; Int. #315 Cultimulcher 14 Ft

Packers
Bnllion 9-10-12-13-14 Ft; JD 12 Ft. and
Others

Field Cultivators
Int. #45 Vibra Shank 14Ft. Trailer; Int. #45 Vib-
ra Shank 14 Ft 3 Pt; White 21 Ft. Fold Trailer;
26 Ft. Danish Tyne Fold 3 Pt.; Glenco
10-12-14 Ft. Trailer, Glenco 18Ft. Fold 3 Pt;
Bnllion 15 Ft. Fold Trailer; Kawanee 14 Ft.
Hyd. Fold Trailer.

Chisel Plows
Int. #ssooTrailer lOTooth; Int. #ssTrailer 12
Tooth; Int. #55 3 Pt. 7 Tooth; KMC 5 Tooth 3
Pt.; Glenco 10Tooth Trailer; BushHog 8 Tooth
3 Pt.; Case 10 Tooth; Landoll 9 Tooth 3 Pt.

Tedders
3 Grimm; 1- Pequea PTO; 1- Nicholson; 5-
Kuhn & Fahr 4 Star.

Spreaders
Martin Liquid; Nl #2lB 2 Btr.; Nl #206 GD; JD
#54; JD #34; NH SlB Tailgate.

Mowers
NH #455 Trailer; MF Trailer; Int. #llOO Trailer;
JD #3503 Pi.; Deutz All's 3 Pt. Disk Mower; MF
3 Pt.; AC Trailer.

Misc.
3- JD #4OO Rotary Hoes; 2- New Idea 2 Row
Shredders; Stoltzfus Fertilizer Spreader; Int. 5
& 6 Ft. Rotary Cutters Belly Mowers; 3 Pt. &

Trailer Sprayers; Int. 40 Ft. Elevator; Int.
#2250 Loader; MFLoader; JD #343 Cornhead
3 Row 3 Pt. Fertilizer Spreader; 2- Set Snap
On Duals; Sauder Snow Blade; NH #4Ol Crim-
per Coby Cab; JD 146 Loader; 1 Row Parts
Equipt.

Soil Savers
Glenco 5 Tooth Soil Saver; Krause 11 Tooth
Soil Saver; Task Master 5 Tooth Soil Saver.

Grain Drills
Int. #5lOO 17 Disk; MF #43 22 Disk; JD#FBB
17 Disk; JD #FB 17 Disk.

Grinder & Mixers
NH #358; NH #357: NH #354; Gehl #95: Gehl
#115; Int. #950; OMC #432 Hyd.

Hay Rakes & Tedders
1- NH #258 w/Dolly Wheel; 3- NH #256; 2- NH
#56; 1-NH #55; 2-JD 660; 1 - Int. #35; 2-Kuhn;
1- JD Wheel Rake.

Notice No Small Hems. We Will Start In Equipment Field At 9 O'clock. Terms: Cash Or Good
Checks. Identification Required For Bidders Numbers. Lunch At Sale. Not Responsible For
Accidents.

Auctioneers
Blaine Rentzel Lie. #761
Clyde Wolgemuth
Ed Goodrich

Sale Conducted For
EDWIN HORNING & SONS
248 Meadow Valley Rd.
Ephrata, Pa. Ph. 717-733-7408

icaslTurn o
fdale Rd Turn left on Muss-
er School Rd Terms by Aucts
Elias S Seller Robert E &

Jeffrey R Martin, Blame THURS FEB 25 - Farm
Rentzel &Ed Goodrich Jr, Machinery Ronald Souder,

New Kingston, PA Klmg's

SPRING FARM
CONSIGNMENT

SALE
SAT., APRIL 2, 1988

TIME 9:30 A.M.
At Stahl’s Sale Barn, Mifflmburg R.D., Pa.

"" Wanted for this sale- All Farm Related Items.
Plus Tools, Garden Tractors,Lawn Mowers, 4
Wheelers, Trucks, Etc. All items must be in
working condition. No Junk. We need your
listing by March Ist for adv. Phone
717-966-2509 or 814-349-5290.

Two-Day
' PUBLIC AUCTION
/

| 18th Annual
j Consignment Sale
i

SAT FEB 27 - South
Jersey One of the largest
private vegetable farm
machinery auctions in New
Jersey 35 Tractors, 20
Trucks, Equipment, Miles of
Irrigation For Louis Pizzo,
Rt 56, Rosenhayn, NJ, Vin-
eland area Col Fred R
Daniel, Aucts

FRL, MARCH 4, 1988
SAT., MARCH 5. 1988

9:30 A.M. Sharp
Donald Scheese Farm

Cohansey-Friesburg Road, R.D. 3, Box 288
Elmer, N.J. 08318

SAT FEB 27 - Farm
Machinery Robert Keller,
Biglerville, PA Klmg's Auct
Serv

TRACTORS WILL BE SOLD ON FRIDAY

Tractors, combines, trucks, implements --

all types of farm equipment.
Receiving equipment up to March 3,

1988.

SAT FEB 27-10AM Farm
Machinery, 2 Tractors,
Small items 3 mis SW of
Mill Hall along Rt 64
Donald Keller, Owner Fra-
ley Auct CoWatch for listing before sale time.

Lunch Available
SAT FEB 27 -10AM Anti-
ques, Guns, Silver, Crocks,
Breous Map Book, Tools,
Household located 1620
Lancaster Pike, Rt 472,
Oxford, PA, 27 mi So. of
Lancaster By order. Eli-
zabeth B Watt, owner Jeff
E Whiteside, Auct. & Sales
Mgr.

For information call:
(609) 455-3462 or (609) 769-4025

i Blaine Rentzel ft Clyde Wolgemuth, |
Auctioneers J
PUBLIC SALE

OF
FARM MACHINERY

Along McKinleyRoad, going west onRte. 372 across Nor-
manWood Bridge, on topofHill turn left on SlabRoad. Go
app. 2 miles turn right on McKinleyRoad to sale. York

County.
FRIDAY, MARCH 4, 1988

10;0Q A.M.
John Deere 4030 diesel w/ quad range trans, roll bar, good rubber; J.D.

2510 diesel w/ J.D. 46 loader & snow bucket; A.C. 4 bottom auto, reset
high clearance plow; J.D. 210 disc 14.5; Pittsburgh 10 ft. disc transport;
Culupacker (needs help); Int. chisel plow 9 tooth, trailer w/ gauge wheels;
JD 630 gas tractor w/3 pt., excellent rubber.

New Holland 276 baler w/ thrower; N.H. 479 haybine, N.H. 256rake; 3
Gehl hayrack wagons, 2- BxBxlB & 1- 8x8x16; New Idea 32 ft. elevator
(PTO).

I yr. old New Idea 362 Manure Spreader
w/ hyd. tailgate.

Fox 900 1 row forage harvester; J.D.#66 blower; 2 Chuck wagons-A.C.
& New Holland #8; J.D. 1240 platelcss 4 row complanter disc openers;
J.D. 13 disc drillw/ small seed box, hyd. lift; N.H. 6 ft. flail chopper; Super-
ior field sprayer fiberglass tank 3 pt.; New Idea 2 wheel cart; pony cart &

harness; Ozark breeding wheel.

Show Equipment
Halters; blanket chests; portable Surge 2 piston milker pump w/motor; 2

Surge milker pails 40 & 50 lb.; boards & rail fencing: 12 feed tubs; J.D.
AlB washer; brushes, etc.

Wic straw shredder w/ Honda G3OO motor; Huskee air compressor; 4
hyd. cylinders; 12-28 tractor chains; rubber tired wheelbarrow; gas weed
eater; new metal posts; barb wire; 4 milk cans; 2 posts & dairy fans; 4 in.
roll of drain pipe; 22 in. Greenbrier walk behind mower; 40 ft. extension
ladder: 4 bags Pioneer seed com 2-3352, 2-3358; 2 Osgold RX777 &

RXB92; 10- 2xlo-16 ft. plank; hand tools and other articles too numerous
to mention.

J. Everett Kreider
Stanley Bucher
Martin Heaps
AVSI2L.
Aucts.

TERMS BY
PAUL R. KING
717-862-3607

Lunch by Airville Ladies Fire Auxiliary

Auction Sen/

*9

FRI FEB 26 - Consign-
ment Auction of Farm
Machinery, Trucks, Heavy
Eq At Dewart Livestock
Market, Dewart, PA
FRI FEB 26 - 9 30AM
Horses, Dairy Cattle, Horse
Drawn Farm Machinery,
etc Centre Co , turn S off
Rt 45, IVi mis E of Aar-
onsburg, PA,onto Barr Hol-
low Rd , 1 mi to farm Mr &

Mrs Rufus E Yoder Mark
Click, Auct

FRI FEB 26- 11AM Farm
Machinery, 2 Tractors, Etc
10 mis ME of JerseyShore,
PA Thomas R & Mmam L
Boyd, Owners Fraley Auct
Co
SAT FEB 27 - Farm
Machinery, Tractors For
Ray & Betty M Sattazahn,
Rt 6, Lebanon, Lebanon
Co, PA Harry H Bach-
man, Auct
SAT FEB 27 - Farm Eq
Lester T & Kathryn Good,
730 Flmtstone Rd , Ephra-
ta, PA Paul E Martin and
John D Stauffer,
Auctioneers

}


